11700009773

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Àd	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	lv



TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

ł

D. SCOTT OCT 1 6 2017

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

NO. :	ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195	
ENCE :	REFERENCE	: 858199 7784779	
TION	AUTHORIZATION	Sprettile man	
U: TIMI	COST LIMIT		
2017	DRDER DATE : October 12, 201		*

٢

- ORDER TIME : 9:29 AM
- ORDER NO. : 858199-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7784779

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SH INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 XXX
 CERTIFIED COPY

 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 XXX
 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

WI CCT 13 A 9:

S

[17

AHASSLE. FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SH Insurance Services, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeffrey L. Baxter, Esq.

Baxter Touby, LLP

Firm/Company

Name of Person

One Datran Center, 9100 S. Dadeland Blvd., Suite 700

Address

Miami, Florida 33156

City/State and Zip Code

JBaxter@BaxterTouby.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jeffrey L. Baxter, Esq.		305 at (639-8833)		
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
MAILING ADDRESS	•		STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporation	5		Division of Corporation	S P	
Registration Section			Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327			Clifton Building	– –	-
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661 Executive Center (Tallahassee, FL 32301	Circle	
			141141143300, 115 52501	<u>v:</u> –	ì
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount;				m
🗖 \$125.00 Filing Fee	🗍 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🗖 \$155.00 Filing	g Fee & 🛛 🗐 \$160,00 F	iling Fee Certificate	17
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		Certified Copy	
				22 J	

. APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

١

	ICTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FC BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIS	TER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY		
L. SH Insurance Service	s, LLC in Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	<u>,</u>		
	e name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Floo	rida, The alternate name must include "Limited Li	iability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC,"]		
2. Texas	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	nber, if applicable)		
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to i	registration)	<u>.</u>		
- 301 Vamuta Road	(See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	ne penalty hability)			
5. 301 Yamato Road (Sireet Address o	Principal Office)	6. 301 Yamato Road (Mailing Ad	uress)		
Suite 2250		Suite 2250	Suite 2250		
Boca Raton, Florida	33431	Boca Raton, Florida 3343	1		
7. Name and street addr	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT_acceptable)			
Name:	Jeffrey L. Baxter, Esq.	<u> </u>			
Office Address:	One Datran Center, 9100 S. Dadeland I	Blvd., Suite 70			
office riddross.	Miami	, Florida <u>33156</u> (Zip co			
	(Cav)	, Florida <u>55156</u> (Zmm			
and accept the obligation	ns of my position as registered agents.	y fer			
8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	pacity and address of the person(s) who has	s/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:		
Manager	Marshal Seeman	Manager	Eric Holtz		
	301 Yamato Road, Suite 2250 Hoca Raton, Florida 33431		301 Yamato Road, Suite 225(Boca Raton, Florida 33431		
(Use attachments if nece	ssary)				
	e of existence, no more than 90 days old, o / of which it is organized. (1) the certificate submitted)				
	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 to the Department of State constitutes a thir				
	Signature of	fan of an authorized person			
	Jettre,	L. Baxte	<u> </u>		

Typed is prested name of signee

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for SH Insurance Services, LLC (file number 802834226), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on October 10, 2017.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on October 12, 2017.





Phone. (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tv.us Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 766372860003